BROUWLAND Declaration of compliance n° 1935-2004 and 10-2011

n" dn!} _-'I Datum:25/11/2019 Code: I HACCP map 2 PRP 9 blz 14. ENG Versie: 001

Eigenaar: Q-Team Autorisator: QA

Declaration of compliance for materials and articles

intended to come in contact with food

The manufacturer or his authorized representat ve established in the Community:

Name of the manufacturer: LAWJ Schank l\lw,tml GeboMe e,
Complete address: ‘\n)a!h.f..u Y4 S S T P
IO FRQAA e
1651 o (AN - ) T PR
Represented in the Community by (only if the manufacturer is not established in the
Community):
Name of the authorized representative: ..o ic i e s e et e renenenes

Complete address:

(product name, brand, type, serial number, etc.)

complies with the European regulations (EC) no 1935/2004 (Non-Plastic Materials)!, no
10/2011 (Plastic materials)? and no 2023/2006 (GMP)3 in the following conditions of use:
e Type of food intended to come in contact with material/object
e Shelf-life and material/object temperature
e Possible treatment of material/object
e Surface/volume ratio.

(Appropriate information on all substances for which there are restrictions, at the level of the EU as
well as at the Belgian level, so that all future users can comply with those restrictions. In the
absence of any national or European regulation, all information on international restrictions, norms
or guide values has to be provided (Council of Europg, WHO, fodex Alimentarius...)

N\ /
Done at, A0 /[ CM
/7 / 4 = a4 Y Schankanlagen GmbH
1 A / / L&/ \ ﬂ Vi Rémerstr, 17
M'..';..ft(.‘."{.h{.--.y..‘i ................. T T A Fevaenernnnnes 47809 Krafeld
(plad¢é) (date) (signature) (#)

(#) Name and function of the signatory who is authorized to represent the manufacturer or his representative.

1 Regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come
into contact with food and repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC - Article16

2 COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.
Amendments to Regulation EU No 10/2011: Regulation EU No 321/2011, Regulation EU No 1282/2011, Regulation EU No 1183/2012,
Regulation EU No 1183/2012, Regulation EU No 202/2014, Regulation EU No 2015/174, Regulation EU No 2016/1416.

3 COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 2023/2006 of 22 December 2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended to
come Into contact with food

qv@- [P

Normec Documentatie Normec Foodcare | www.normecfoodcare.com
aunm Foodcare 1/1

s —

e i e e e e

B e R R e e S S W L B~ 1ot . S A WL e M)



